Name: Jacob Hoffman
Phone Number: 1347-209-2325

Academics:

Middle School: Mark Twain 1.5.239
High School: Stuyvesant High School

GPA: 90.1

AP Courses Taken:
AP Calculus BC
AP Physics C
AP Physics B
AP Computer Science
AP U.S. History

Volunteering:

1)
2)

Setting up Religious Services at Kolot Chayeinu
Lower East Side Ecology Center electronics recycling

Paid Labor:

Math Tutoring $40 an hour:

1)
2)
3)

Math tutoring for a 12 year old boy in prime factorization
Math tutoring for a 9 year old girl in multiplication and decimals
Math tutoring for a 13 year old girl in Distributive property and multiplying decimals

Merits:

1)
2)
3)
4)
9)

6)

Skills:

1)
2)
3)
4)

Kumon Golden Star Mathlete award

Mark Twain Honor Roll 6th - 8th grade

AMC National Math exam participant certificate

Participation in USATF Junior Olympic Regional

Design Award at Stuyvesant MLH Hack Day For “Zig” (Video Game)

Participation in USATF Junior Olympic Nationals
[1] Placed 40th in the nation
[2] 51.06 FAT 400m time

Video game design

Computer graphic design

Can play trumpet and guitar

Can Code in Java, Python, and C#



